Ignazio Messina & C. S.p.A.
Rev. 1.0.0
Messina CODECO MIG 1_0
April 24th, 2013
 1
CODECO
Container gate-in/gate-out report message
UN/EDIFACT

Interchange Header - Interchange agreement ID 130004245
Message Header - Message reference number VIU20130293249
Message Header - Message type CODECO
Message Header - Message version number D (Draft version/UN/EDIFACT Directory)
Message Header - Message release number 95B
Message Header - Controlling agency UN (UN/CEFACT)
Message Document name code Cargo status
Message Document Identifier A126323862013293249
Message Function code Original
Transport mode name code Maritime transport
Ignazio Messina & C. S.p.A.
Rev. 1.0.0
Messina CODECO MIG 1_0
April 24th, 2013
 11
Transport means description code [ A1202126 ]
Transport carrier - codelist ID code Carrier Code
Transport carrier - codelist agency Mutually defined
Transport - Carrier name A12021267
Transport means nationality code Spain
Reference - Booking Ref. No. - Reference ID 12347
Reference - Mutually defined Ref. No. - Reference ID 130005314
Name/Address - Container operator/lessee - Party ID VIU
Name/Address - Container operator/lessee - Codelist ID Carrier Code
Name/Address - Container operator/lessee - Codelist agency Mutually defined
Message Trailer - Number of segments in a message 11
Message Trailer - Message reference number VIU20130293249
Interchange Trailer - Interchange control count 1
Interchange Trailer - Interchange control reference 0849
Details
Ro
w Container No. Statu
s Partner Weight Instructio
n
Goods
Description
Transport
Mode Carrier Dimensions Info Effective
Date
1 PALLET 2/12
(Breakbulk)
Expo
rt
SPATR
K
980
KGM
Gate/Rail
In
ESCALADA SA
2/12 Road 0003FR
W
Gross dimensions = 108x110x124 centimetre
(LxWxH)
12/02/2013
8.48
CODECO
Message Implementation Guide
ver 95/B
13/12/2016 MIG page 1 of 11
Pos Tag No ELT Name S R Length Value CONTAINER VEHICLE BREAKBULK
UNB Interchange Header M 1
010 S001 Syntax Identifier M
1 0001 Syntax Identifier M a4 "UNOA" UNOA UNOA UNOA
2 0002 Syntax Version Number M n1 "1" 1 1 1
020 S002 Interchange Sender M
1 0004 Sender Identification M an..35 Sender Identification ESA12632386 ESA12632386 ESA12632386
2 0007 Partner Identification Code Qualifier C an..4 not used
3 0008 Address For Reverse Routing C an..14 not used
030 S003 Interchange Recipient M
1 0010 Recipient Identification C an..35 "IT02150010995" IT02150010995 IT02150010995 IT02150010995
2 0007 Partner Identification Code Qualifier C an..4 not used
3 0014 Routing Address C an..14 not used